South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 10, 2024, 10:11:30 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 4033 General Bill, By Merrill
Summary: Admission license tax

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 12-21-2426 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT ONE-HALF OF THE PAID ADMISSIONS TO A SOCCER SPECIFIC STADIUM IS EXEMPT FROM THE
ADMISSION LICENSE TAX IMPOSED PURSUANT TO SECTION 12-21-2420, AND TO DEFINE THE TERM "SOCCER
SPECIFIC STADIUM".

04/25/13
04/30/13
05/01/13
05/02/13
01/15/14
02/04/14
03/04/14
03/25/14
04/01/14
04/08/14
04/10/14
04/29/14

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 18)
Debate adjourned until Wed., 5-1-13 (House Journal-page 99)
Debate adjourned until Thur., 5-2-13 (House Journal-page 200)
Continued (House Journal-page 32)

Debate adjourned until Sat., Feb. 01, 2014 (House Journal-page 31)
Debate adjourned until Tues. 3/4/14 (House Journal-page 37)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 3-25-14 (House Journal-page 15)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-1-14 (House Journal-page 23)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-8-14 (House Journal-page 19)
Debate adjourned until Thur., 4-10-14 (House Journal-page 11)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-29-14 (House Journal-page 118)
Continued (House Journal-page 28)

Page 1 of 1



