South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 10:11:30 pm

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 4033 General Bill, By Merrill

Summary: Admission license tax

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 12-21-2426 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT ONE-HALF OF THE PAID ADMISSIONS TO A SOCCER SPECIFIC STADIUM IS EXEMPT FROM THE ADMISSION LICENSE TAX IMPOSED PURSUANT TO SECTION 12-21-2420, AND TO DEFINE THE TERM "SOCCER SPECIFIC STADIUM".

04/25/13	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 18)
04/30/13	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 5-1-13 (House Journal-page 99)
05/01/13	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 5-2-13 (House Journal-page 200)
05/02/13	House	Continued (House Journal-page 32)
01/15/14	House	Debate adjourned until Sat., Feb. 01, 2014 (House Journal-page 31)
02/04/14	House	Debate adjourned until Tues. 3/4/14 (House Journal-page 37)
03/04/14	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 3-25-14 (House Journal-page 15)
03/25/14	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-1-14 (House Journal-page 23)
04/01/14	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-8-14 (House Journal-page 19)
04/08/14	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 4-10-14 (House Journal-page 11)
04/10/14	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-29-14 (House Journal-page 118)
04/29/14	House	Continued (House Journal-page 28)